
...... " " 
HQI CIA 8fNH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205'()635 I V #: b.2 I 3 0 
TELEPHONE: LO I # : 

POLITICAL PRISOBER RmISTRATIO.l FORM 
( Two Copies) 

------
I-171#: ___ Y~~N~O __ 

EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

The purpose o-r this -rorm is to identi:ty persons who are or were -rormer-Q' 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility -ror U.S. 
admission via the Order-Q' Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICABT III VI.ET.llAM 'Nan tie N 
Last Middle First 

Current Address: ~716 Tt! 46 :£f 
Date o-r Birth: I q If / 
Previous Occupation (be-rore l.915) tA4'i0J2.. 
(Rank & Position) ----P~~.c::..........--------------___ _ 

2. TIME SPElIT III RE-EOO'CATIO.l CAMP Dates: From 15. b ... -':5 To tol gc., I ·{9£3 
Years: ~ Months: 4- Days: ( C' 

3. SPOKSOB'S lI.AMB:_---.Io9 .... W .......... _ ..... t>I ......... <:6+"',y .... i.-.t-...,.;;N __ --==---________________ _ 
Kame 

j~. B'AMIS OF BELATIVm)/ACQU.AIlI'lA.IC!:> III THE U.S. 

Kame, .Address & Tel.ephone lumber Relationship 

C 6=6g(6 ) , +1 ,'r. rcc:jV. 

I-r you are ellgibl.e to -rUe -ror the applicant under Category I o-r the ODP criteria 
and have not -riled an Af'-ridavit o-r Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are ellgibl.e to petition -ror relatives in Vietnam. on 
IllS Form 1-130 .!!!!!.1 do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRIN CI P AL APPLI CANT (P A) : ---,N~ez~U~1:{6_~~·:-KiL.....;::£.J' ,I."'-\.OJ....-.-~(~~ Jf-;:\~2.L;;;.tl..&..:::tJ....::4)~. __ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

j\ , 
~')~r-J wIFe ....,--tl\.i ,-1-" kJ - Ie"") 10lL -1 

~ 
I 

klo.dyt N (""'-1.) ?A t.J t" H r'AtL. I a '.- 7,/ _ f0t\ C~ 

~ ,,'-
1/~2 , - 'C'/7s;;.1 ~ ~ ... , ~J ( bJ.icu. _ . ~J"'(E"'--.... . ( 

~ 
. 

r 
t~~ It-, Jq6t () /J4 ! rilrEf2 'f\S(f'-?&' 'J1;; • 7V':i ~H { /.'\,/J (2.. 

~" 

t::U8L l::1 iN ' 'it: ".f-I~)c( 1- 14- -IClbf , I THI Q' , 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

. Q:( 27/t; # 4£ ~ N~V~!\ lkt~#!:J 
Fit - 41+, 4,.;; ~ yrMM V('erNlfM. 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 



, ~, ~ 

'H TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
NAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-()635 IV#: b,,2 , ~ Q 
TELEPHONE: LO I # : -----

I -1 71 # : ___ Yo...._--.;.;..N O~ 

POLITICAL PRISOllER RmISTRATIOB FORM 
(Two Copies) 

EXIT VISA# : ____ _ 

The purpose of this :torm is to ident1f'y persons who are or were :tormerlJ' 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 80 that el1g:lbillt,y :tor U.S. 
adJrf ssion ria the OrderlJ'" Departure Prograa can be established. 

1. APPLICAft IB VIE'.rlWI 'Nail rip N 
Last 

Klt1 
M:lddl.e ' First 

Current Address: ~7/1;; TK 45 4f, N;j "':0 J.~ F It ~/#M c30 lt4f srrueca \.Ib l 

Date of Birth: I q l( / Plaee of Birth: ~- 'It: 6 ,.. \ ~r NAM , 
Previous Occu;pation ('be:f'ore 1915 )----Fr=ut.~tt..J.I<2~1L=----------------­
(Bank & Position) , 

To fo (..£t; I icn/3 
Years :_ ... l~ __ JIonths: f= Days: ( C? 

3. SPOISOB'S IAMB: Qay Na.~i€N 
--~--~~~~'~~--~.~eme---------------------------------

AddreSs -and Telephone Bmaber 

-t. 1WI!S OF BELATIVES/AC~ IB TBB u.s. 

Kame, Address & Telephone lImDber 

C. A-txa (6 ) . 
> 

, 
t 
.. , 

Relationship 

rH,'r. Q\Cd\l. 

". If' you are el1g:lble to :tUe for the applicant UDder Category I of the ODP crt teria 
and bave Dot :tUed an Af't'idavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persona in the U.S. who are eligible to petition :tor relatives in Vietnam on 

) IJS Fo:na 1-130 1I11st do so. 

',i DATE PREPARED: _________ _ 



Captain Quang Nguyen Kim 

SPECIAL OFFICER LEADERSHIP COURSE 

7 October 1969 ro 26 February 1970 
----------------

a (j IV. IV t .. _f... .1'. 26t h L .. of Februa ry 1970 
'::7iUUL at '.J07.t -,\nox, -'\En r.=x.:J' tlH~ --- '""':J -

ATZK·OAC·OP Form 3396 (May 80) 

Brigadier General, US Army 
Assistant Commandant 

(Duplicate diplofila) 



ft!, ' .. 
~ . . ,' 

Captain Quang Nguyen Kim 

SPECIAL OFFICER LEADERSHIP COURSE 

7 October 1969 w 26 February 1970 
--------

JJn fvstimon~ illnvrrof. and by autf'z.o7.ity lJE.ihd in Ui, <'W£ do conf£7. lhii 

given at 'J07.t 2(nox, !J{=t~, thicJ. 26t h day of February 197--=-0 __ _ 

ATZK·DA(.OP Form 3:]96 (May 80) 

Brigadier General, US Arm\' 
Assist~t Commandant 

(Oup1icate dip1orila ) 



I . 

! ., 
I 

PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED 11:1 '::1 I ;1 ,'11 ';I " 'i I " r I H :f~I I ". I: ;l1I 'H' II ,l " Ilil l ? l ~l. lj /I ~l -i) '181 -23 11/ C.lb,t PflCARC:iS ( reh G7~2B2 

16 July 1986 

TO WHOt--! IT 1-lAY CONCERN: 

This is to certify th:lt ~[s. I Ulfl 'fiJi Kien ',,'[(5 emrl_oye d by Pacific 
Architect s and Engineecs inco rporated i n Vill tf1ilnl Jucing the dates I 

of March 1973 to Mal'ch 1974. ( Eillp loyment verified thro ugh Vietnamnese , 
Acti.ve Personnel Roster, by n:l1nc .J.nJ Se c i[ll Number) . 

Very truly yo urs, 

PACIFI C ARCHITECTS AND ENGHIEERS INCORPOR;\TED 

~'-' t;.;?If-
- . Barr C. Wri¥t 
' - Vice r es ident 

BCW/es 
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PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED 1111 "/[ ;1 Sixlli SI,C C!. Los /I 'I( CIC, Ca!IIG!"la 90017 -187'6 I (<'13) 481 -2311 I Cab'e PACARC -S 

16 July 1986 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

This is to certify that :-[s. 'l'J:an. Thi Kien \vas employed by Pacific 
Architects and Engineers Incorporated in Vietnam during the dates 
of l-'.tarch 1973 to March 1974. (Employment verified through Vietnanmese 
Active Personnel Roster, by name and Serial Number). 

Very truly yours, 

PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED 
I 

1·05 A~JGELES I WASHIN.-:iTON. _ 0 C I GERMANY I IAPAN ' I : $1 ()KIW,\N~ ~ 'WI1I M~ABIA I ~1 '!(; c\l'nn{ / THAILAND If 00 E5'''' I I 

! 



D~PArtTY.~"T OF INTi:liO:t 
Ca-p I HAM TAN 

No : /GRT 

Fi ngp.~ p"'i nterl 
R; ",ht In~ex of 
N~ven Ki~ Qu~n~ 

I~ referfmce of the C:'~c'.;la1'" No 96f-BCA/TT r\ate of 5-31-~9-S: 0:­
the Depart~pnt of I~~e~~or. 

In execution the jurl~e~en:, relp.ased O1"'~er No 94 date of 00-2~-
19Q

,) of th8 Depart-.:ep.: 0'" Inter"lor. 

It is orderFld to issueC a releaSer! paper .-to : 

Last, "'1.~st r.a.1'11e at :~':t~ NGUY~N KI~ QUAN3, bo"'n :~ the Yp·;.!'" 19~1 
Other na~es I 

Place of birth I BEi~ TRE 
Place of pe'l""Tlanent r~s: --:ence re!!istration when arrested : 27 ;{..j~o·lF 
9, ~rd 10, Go Vap, Tip HO Cr.I MINH. 
Cri~e c~~itted I }~jor, C~~ander in Chief of the General ~e~~-

quarter 0: the Spec:i_al Zone Thu Do. 
ArrestAil on I If,,-II5-1975 Sentence I 'ITCT 
Bv Orrier Jur!Q'&'I1ent No Date 
The s~~tence was increased ti~e, ad to year - ~ort~ 

The sentence was decr~asen timp., ad to year - ~o~t~ 

~s released to reside at : 27/6 Group 9, ~rd 10, Go Vap 
T /p HO CHI MINH. 

Thought 

Labor 

Internal 
regUlation 

Study 

JUDGEMi:l\'I' OF T~ Illi-Bl)UCATION PROCESS I 

He has 5~0~n his ~illin~ness and has set his ~:.~~ at ease 
to be re-educated. There was no sign of bad de-onstratior. 
ann he has carried on the education of the Reycl'.1tiorl. 

I He has particjpated every work days and has acc~?lis~e~ 
his assi~~ent with good output. 

I He has i~pl9'T'enten co'M"8Ctly without any big 'T!ista.".re. 

He has a:~enrled regularly ann there was a pro~ress. 

(To be un~er administration surveillance for 12 ~onths) 

Applicant has to report at the UBND ~rd, Village at the pl~ce of 
res;r!ence, b~f'orp. the month Year 19-

LAst, firs~ na-p. and 
si~nature of tr.e applic~~t 
Si.qner! NQ"'.1ven Kim Quang 

Date, 10 - 26 - 19=; 
WAWEN 

Siqned Major N!!Uver A~~ Qti.an;:: 
and sealP.d 

Subscribed and sworn tq before "'e 
this 7# day of [)ecen<.~ 19P7 

Translated by I 

~-<JI'd I . /~<--P~ 
NOTARY ~LIC ~:s.a 

MY Ct~'loniss-i.on exp1.res : 10---(515 - / 

Tk.~ NGUY iI~ I. 

Depart~8nt of Hu~an Services 
frJreau of Refu~ee Progra~~ 
1200 Uni versi tv Avenue - 5',,:",- -.e D 
Des 1'!oines - Im'la 50)14 



Db:PA:t!'¥.:.:h!.' OF INTiRIO:t 

Ca"'!p r HA..'1 TAN 

No : /GR": 

Finge!"P'"inted 
Ri ",>.t In-'lex of 
N~ven Ki", Qu~n~ 

In l"ef9renC8 of the C:. ... c'.;lar No 96f.;-BCA/TT ciate of 5-}1-1..9-:: 0':­

the Depart~~nt of I~te~~0r. 

In execution the jurl~e~en~, relp,asec or~er No 94 cate of O~-2~-
19Q

) of th~ Depart~en-: c'" Int.er'"ior. 

It is orderP.d to issueC a released paper to : . -
Last, f'i:rst na""e a1::. ':::~,'!"tL; 

Othe'!" na"'!es r 
NGUYiN KI~ QUANG, born '"in 

Place of birth r .asK TRE 

the :'::f~1 

Place of pe!'"'TIanent r"!s.t ~ence re~istration when arrested : 2'7//.::;'l"O·lF 

9, ~rd 10, Go Vap, Tip HO cr.! MINH. 
Cri'TIe com~itted r Y~jo'!", CO'T/~ander in Chief of the General ~ea~­

quarter o~ the Special Zone Thu Do. 
Arrest~ on I 1~-~5-1975 
BY Or~er Judg~ent No 

Sentenr.e r TTCT 
Date 

The sentence was increased 
The sentence was decreaserl 

ti",e, ad to 
ti!'llp., ad to 

year 
year 

- "'!ort"', 
- ",o"..t~ 

~s released to reside at : 27/6 Group 9, ~rd 10, Go Vap 
T/P HO CHI MINH. 

'l'hous;ht 

Labor 

Internal 
regulation 

Study 

JUDGEM~T OF THE HE-EDUCATION PROCESS I 

He has s~own his ~~llinqness and has set his ~:'~d at ease 
to be re-educated. There was no si~n of bad de-or-strattor. 
ann he has carried on the education of the Reycl'J.tion. 

, He has particjpated every work days and has acc~~lis~e~ 
his assi~~ent with good output. 

I He has irr,ple'!'enten ccr!"8Ctly without any bi~ "!ista:re. 

He has a~~en~ed re~Jlarly ann t~ere was a prO~l"e5s. 

(To be un~er administration surveillance for 12 ~onths) 

Applicant has to repol"t at the UBND ~rd, Villa~e at the place o~ 
res;,;ence, bef'orF! the month Yea r 19-

LRst, firs: na~e and 
s~~natu~e c~ the applic~nt 
Siqne,; N~~ven Ki~ Quang 

Date, 10 - 26 - l oc ; 
WAWEN 

Siqned Major NgUver A~~ Quan~ 
and sealed 

Translated by : 

.:)'~ 

TA.~ N~ul~H 

Depart~ent of Hu~an Services 
&~reau o~ Refugee P!'ogra~s 
1200 Uni versi t~, Avenue - S"..:::.~ D 
Des Moines - Io .. :a 50314 



i •• • IF t't ret ¢' It t Dr Me r r 1 $ t fll tt 1 T t' ,,·'tt'd. $$'1 21;W.'tt i*e '$$ hi tt Hn .,' 'n' 

R~puBrIC OF VI~T NAM 

; Deptrt."1f1nt of DefensA 
Jotnt G~neral St~ff 
or the Arm~ Forces 

Unit I 2nd Battalion of Public Service 

or the ~epubl\c of Viet-Nam 
MEDICAL EXAMINATION CARD 

Special Zone THU DO of the Military-Civi.lian-Administratton Family 

L1!';t oft.hn miHtl'lrYlo'ln fa'll11y I 

Wi rei TRAN THT KI b;N 
Children I 1.- N~y8n ~lan~ Vu Hpan~ 

2.- N~yen ~lang Hoan~ 
3.- N~Hven Thi Ca"l Thuy 
4. - N~lven Thi. Tuy Phuong 
5.- N~lyen Duc Hieu 

Andress I Officer Res1rlAncB of 2nrl Battalion 
of ~lb)~c Servi~e. 

KBC 42f,'j, 01 - 1 IJ - 1 IJ7? 
Lt. NlrllVnn Van Ha 
t1orl1 ... ~1 Asa1 st~nt Offinor 
Signerl nnn sealflrl 

date of birth 
Son nate of hirth 

19)7 
1961 
19n5 
1967 
1969 
1970 

Transla tAd by I 

First & NGUYEN KIM QUANG 
Last name I 

Service I I 61/151.485 
Rank I Captain 

Unit I 2nd Battalion of Public 
Service 

KBC 4265. 01 - 20 - 1972 
Commander 

Lt. Colonel NGUYE~ HUU UAN 
Com:nander in cilief or the 2nd 
Battalion of ~lblto Serv1ne 
S1.gnAd and sealAn 

~~ fup~ 
TAM NGUY~ t (/ 
Department of HUman Services 
&lreau of Refu~ee Pro~rams 
1200 University Avenue - Suite 0 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 

, 
'I 



it,:,;PUBlIG OF' v{~r NAM 

Dapn.r!'fl1ilnt. of Defens A 

Jotnt Gqnaral StArf 
Of the ArmtYl Forces 

Uni t I 2nd BattaH on of Public Service 

of the !lepnb1\c of Viot-Nam 
----"-- M&DICAL EXAMINATION CARD 

Speclal Zone THU DO of the M1litary-CivtliRn-Administ~atton Family 

L~~t oft.t", m\ l' ttlrYIII" n fa.nHy I 

Wife I TRAN TUT KI b.:N 
Ch1ldren I 1.- Nl.;uyen Quang Vu Hoanll; 

2.- N~yen ~lan~ Hoang 
).- Nl.;lIyan Tl,i Ca"l Thuy 
ll._ NI.;'I1Yen Th1. Tuy Phuon~ 
5.- NgllYfln Duo Hieu 

Arirlrl3ss I Officer Ros'rlemlll of 2m BattaHon 
of ~lb]1n Sarv1~o. 

K8C 4?~~, 01 - 1~ - 1~7~ 
Lt. Nsrllvnn VR. n Ha 
l1orl1 Nl.l As!';~ st.Ant Ofn Clor 
StgntJrI :tnr! sea l"lri 

Son 
date 
date 

of birth 19)7 
of hirth 1961 

190') 
1967 
1969 
1970 

TranslatAd by I 

First & NGUY~N KIM QUANG 
Last name I 

Service I 161/151.485 
Rank I Captain 

Unit ,2nd Battalion of Public 
Service 

KBC 4265, 01 - 20 - 1972 
Comma nri er 

Lt. Colonel NGUYEN HUU UAN 
Com~ander in chief of the 2nd 
Ihttal10n of Publio Serv1Cle 
S1.gneo and !lealpci 

~{,~- ~7(h~;rcttA __ -
TAM NGUY~N ( {j 

Department of Human Services 
Bureau of RefuP:tJe Pro~ra."s 
1200 University AvenUfl - Suite D 
Des Moines - Iowa 50)14 



JlS f"JBL t C OF vu:r JU.M 

DEPARTMOO OF JUSncs 
JO'DIClARI S~V1C1 or 

tHE SOlmi 

Extract of doe~.nl of .rr1daY1~ 01y11 .a~~.r 
pr ••• rYed at the offiee of t~. Cl.rK of the 

Court of HGRQ KIEN HOA 
••••••••• 

COURT BGRQ KIEN ROA Art ol"'ig1.nal of afrtdav'1t in lieu of Birth cert~r1c8te 
·U" H tt u- eert 1 f1. eat. issued to _N~G~U:.:...Y .... ;;"' .... N.I....J,.K .... I ...... M~Q~U..l:.A.I.I.N.l.l.G~_~-:-_--::-___ _ 

by Mr HUYNH HIEP THANH , Pres1d1rul Jud»re of ___ _ 
(1) Date I 6-15-1951 KIEN ROA Court vit~ ca pac1ty as a conc~11atory Jud~e, issued 
Affidavit in l'\eu of on 6-15-1951 and has been rl'"gi!tered. 

Birth certificate 
issued to ___ _ 
Ngulen Kim Quans 

(1) 50. 1128 
Those witnesses having testified under oath, after hearing 

the Artiele 16, Decree 50v8'!'I\ber 11.1947 of the Prilae Minister of 
the Temporary GoverJ1l\'1ent of the South of Viet Ham and Article 363. 
and follow the C:ril'linal Reform Law modified by Decree December 31. 
1912 deelared with certainty Knowing that I 

NGUYEN VAN QUOI and NGUYEN KIM QUP~G and knew that : 
NGUYEN KIM QUANG, born on January the 15 of the year 

of 1941 at Village Nhuan Phu Tan (Ben Tre) and child of 
Nguyen Van Quoi and Dang Thi Hue./-

Extracted from original files 
Kien Roa • date 1 Month -S.. TearlS6.2. 

Chief or the Clerk of the Court 
Signed illegible & sealed 

Subscribed and sworn to before ",e 0 
this put. day Ofl~ 198~ 

Translated by I 

~~7·~a~ 
JIC1l' ART PUBLIC 

My CO!IU1lission expires , /t::?_4.?6-~? 

TAMr~~~ 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Ave - Su1te D 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 



RSPlJBL 1 C OF Vl i1' JW1 --_ ..... _----
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICI 
JUDICl.A.Rl SiltVlCB OF 

THE som 

Extract of doe~.nt of a(r1daT1~ 01.11 ~a~~.r 
pre.erTtd at the off1ce or ~~e Clerk of the 

Court or HGRQ KIEN RQA 
••••••••• 

COURT BGRQ KIEN HOA Art orlgtnal of affidavit in 11eu of Birth certificate 
... t H t., t tt- eerti n ea te issued to _N!.!.G;,:..U~Y.r....F."",NJ.......LK .... rI.J.:M:l......lIQ~U~PJJ.N.u.G _________ _ 

by Mr HUYNH HIEP THANH t Presid1rur Judjte of ___ _ 
(1) Date I 6-15-1951 KIm' HOA Court vit"l caJ:8dty as a concniatory Judli!:e, 1,!ueo1 
Mfidav1.t in l'\eu of on 6-15-1951 and has been r~~l!tered. 

Birth certificate 
issued to ___ _ 
Ngyyen Kim Quang 

(1) No. 1128 
Those witnesses having testified under oath, after hearing 

the Artiele 16, Decree Hov8'/'I\ber 11.1947 of the PriJu Minister of 
the Temporary Government of the South of Viet Ha.m and Article 363. 
and follow the Cr1.lftinal Reform tAv modified by Decree December )1. 
1912 declared with certainty knowing that I 

NGUYEN VAN QUOI and NGUYEN KIM QU}~G and knew that : 
NGUYEN KIM QUANG, born on January the 15 of the year 

of 1941 at Village Nhuan Phu Tan (Ben Tre) and child of 
Nguyen Van Quoi and Dang Thi Hue./-

Extracted from original files 
Kien Hoa t date 1 Month -9.. YearlS.62. 

Chief of the Clerk of the Court 
Signed illegible & sealed 

Subscribed am !Norn to before "le 0 

this ~<- day of ~ 198 (f 
Translated by I 

~~7·~a~ 
IOO'AR! PUBLIC 

My Commission expires I /&-06-f:;;' 

TJ.'1I~~t~ 
Department of Human Services 
Blreau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Ave - Suite D 
~ Moines - Iowa 50314 



'RIfUBL1C OF VIE'!' RAM 

DEPARTMOO OF JUSTI Ci 
JUDICURY SmVICK OF 

THE SOOTH 
--~ .. 

Ixtract oC docUl'llent oC aCndant civil utter 
pre.ened at the oCne. or t~. Clerk oC the 

Court or HGRQ KIEN HOA 
••••••••• 

COURT HGRQ KIEN BOA An original or affidavit ln lieu of B1 rth Cert1'1 cate 
- ............... - certif1 eate issued to --...;;T...;:;r..;;a;.;;;n~T=.hi;;;....;K;;;.:i:.;e~n _____ ----:::--______ _ 

by Mr "go Phuong TuoDg , Pres1d1n1l Judlte or Kien Boa 
(1) Date I 5-5-1961 
Mrldavtt in lieu of 
Birth certificate 

issued to TRAR 1'HI KIEN 

. Court w1t~ capacity as a conc1l1atory Jud~e. lssued 
on .5-.5-1961 and has been reg1~tered. 

(1) 10 • 630 
Thos. witnesses having testified under oath, aCter hearlng 

the Article 16, Decree Jiovember 11.1941 of the Prime Minister or 
the Temporary GoverJ1lllent of the South or Viet Ham and Article )6). 
aM follow the CriJninal Refol'll Law JIIodlfled by Decree December )1. 
1912 declared with certainty knowing that • 

Tran Lang Cang, Tran Thi Kien and knew that: 
. Tran Thi Kien, female, born on 10-10-1937 at Village 

An BOi, (Kien Hoa) child of Mr Tran Lang Cang and Nguyen 
Thi lfgoc./-

Extracted from origlnal flles 
Kien Boa , date 18 Month R Year 1961 

Chlef of the Clerk oC the Court 
Signed illegible & sealed 

Subscrlbed aM sworn to before "le rY 

this A" d.... day of t?ZlPy 198 ~ 
Translated by I 

~t¥7.~ 
!mARY PUBLIC . 

My COI'IIIIIission expires I /&_06- g' 7' 

--r-

TAMl~~~ 
Department of Human Services 
&1reau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Ave - Suite D 
Des Moines - Iowa 50)14 



REPUBLIC OF VIET JU.H -------_ ... -
D£PARTMiNT OF JUST! CE 
JUDICIARY StltVICE OF 

THE SOUTH 

Extract of dOCUMent of artidaTit civil .att.r 
preserved at the office of t~. Clerk or the 

Court of HGRQ KIEN BOA 
••••••••• 

COURT HGRQ KIEN HOA An orlginal of aftidavi t in lieu of Bf rth Certi f1 cat e 
.. 't'tu .... ttt.. certi!1.cate isS'Ued to Tran Thi Kien 

~~~~~~~------~---------------by Mr Nga Phuong Tuong , lTesidirur Judlte of Kien Hoa 
_--=--=--:---::-:-- Court vit"t eaJ:8city as a conc~l1atory JudQ';e, issu&:i 
on 5-5-1961 and. has been regietered. 

(1) Date I 5-5-1961 
Affidavit in lieu of 

Birth certificate 
issued to TRAN THI KIEN 

(1) No I 630 
Those witnesses having testified under oath, after hearing 

the A..rticle 16, Decree Nov8II'Iber 11.1947 of the Prime Minister of 
the Temporary Government of the South of Viet NaJa and Article 363, 
and follow the CriMinal Reform Law modified by Decree December 31. 
1912 declared vi th certainty knowing that I 

Tran Lang Cang, Tran Thi Kien and knew that 
Tran Thi Kien, female, born on 10-10-1937 at Village 

An HOi, (Kien Hoa) child ot Mr Tran Lang Cang and Nguyen 
Thi Ngoc./-

Extracted from original files 
Kien Hoa , date 18 Month R Year 1961 

Chief ot the Clerk of the Court 

Signed illegible & sealed 

Subscribed and sworn to before ""e rY 

this ti"d.,.. day of (/Ztfty 198, 
Translated by I 

~"'d 7·~ 
BOO'ARY PUBLIC . 

My CO!'IImission expires I / O-~6- g 7' 

-r~~~ 
TAMl NGUI~ C r! ... 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Ave - Suite D 
Des Moines - Iowa .50314 



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM 
PROVINCE GIA DINH 
Village HARH THONG 

EXTRACT 01 BIRTH REGISTRATION 

YEAR: 1965 No : 237 

First, last name of the child : Nguyen Quang Hoang 
Male Sex : 

Birth date : January the Thirty first of the year 1965 

Birth place : 
'ather's Dame : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Mother's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Legitimate wife or second : 

Certified the adjacent signature 

Village Hanh Thong 
lfguy~n Kim Quang 
Officer 
K.B.C. 4265 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wife 
K.B.C. 4265 

Legitimate wife 

of the Chairperson of the Village administration 
committee and also Civil Otficial of village 
Ranh Thong. 

Extracted trom the original 
Village Ranh Thong, 4-21-65 
Village Administration Com­
mittee's Cahirperson and 
also Civil Official Go Yap, 4-23-1965 

For the District chief 
Deputy 
Signed Le Van An & sealed 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this ~e::!.. day of ~ 1988 

~d '7 $4"C.e.e~u.r-
NOTARY PUBLIC 

My commission expires : /t:?-t!)6'~ f?'j? 

Signed Nguyen Van Khe & 
sealed 

Translated by : 

TJ~y~~ 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau or Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite I 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM 

PROVINCE GrA DINH 
Village HANE THONG 

EXTRACT OP' BIRTH REGISTRATION 

YEAR: 1965 No 237 

First, last name ot the ch11d : Nguyen Quang Hoang 
Male Sex : 

Birth date : January the Thirty first of the year 1965 

Birth place : 
Father's name 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Mother's name 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Legitimate wife or second 

Certified the adjacent signature 

Village Hanh Thong 
Nguyen Kim Quang 
Officer 
K.B.C. 4265 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wife 
K.B.C. 4265 

Legitimate wife 

of the Chairperson of the Village administration 
committee and also Civil Official of village 
Hanh Thong. 

Extracted from the original 
Village Hanh Thong, 4-21-65 
Village Administration Com­
mittee's Cahirperson and 
also Civil Official Go Vap, 4-23-1965 

For the District chief 
Deputy 
Signed Le Van An & sealed 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this ~d day of ~ 1988 

~d1~ 7~~~~a~ 
NOTARY PUBLIC 

My commission expires : /t:::i-t!:>b- gy 

Signed Nguyen Van Khe & 
sealed 

Translated by : 

TJ~y~~ 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite I 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 



REPUBLIC OF VI~ NAH 
PROVINCE GIA DINH 
DISTRICT GO VAP 

VILLAGE BANE THONG 

EXTRACT OF BIRTH REGISTRATION 

YEAR: 1970 No 3310 

First, last name of the child: NGUYEN DUC HlEU 
Sex : Male 
Birth date: December the twenty first of the year 1970 

Birth place : 
Father's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Mother's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Legitimate wife or second : 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this £"a:.. dayof~ 1988 

~if)1d 7. ~~-
NOTARY PUBLIC ~ 

My commission expires : /0 _06- Y 

Village Hanh Thong 
Nguyen Kill Quang 
MilitarYlllan 
Village Ranh Thong 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wife 
Village Hanh Thong 

Legitimate wife 

Extracted from the original 
Hanh Thong, 1-8-19?1 

Civil Official 
Signed illegible & sealed 

Translated by : 

1 ~ N-cwr-----
TAM ~iGUYEN 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite D 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 



REPUBLIC OF VIET HAM 
PROVINCE GlA DINH 

DISTRICT GO VAP 

VILLAGE HANH THONG 

EXTRACT OF BIRTH REGISTRATION 

YEAR: 1970 No 331Q 

First, last name of the child: NGUYEN DUC BlEU 
Sex : Male 
Birth date: December the twenty first ot the year 1970 

Birth place : 
Father's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Mother's name 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Legitimate wife or second 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this ~na:.. day of ~ 1988 

~u>1d 7. ~~--
NOTARY PUBLIC ~~~ 

My commission expires : /0 -0 "/ 

Village Hanh Thong 
Nguyen Kim Quang 
Militaryman 
Village Hanh Thong 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wite 
Village Banh Thong 

Legitiaate wife 

Extracted from the original 
Hanh Thong, 1-8-1971 

Civil Official 
Signed illegible & sealed 

Translated by : 

l~ N"-rr----
TAM NGUYEN 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite D 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 



REPUBLIC OF VIET HAM 
PROVINCE GIA DINH 

Village HANH THONG 

EXTRACT or BIRTH REGISl'RATION 

TEAR: 1967 No ] 46 

First, last name of the child : "guyen Thi Cam Thuy 
Female Sex : 

Birth date : January the fourteenth of the year 1967 

Birth place : 
rather's nallle : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Mother's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Legitimate wife or second : 

CERTIFIED the adjacent signature of 

Village Hanh Thong 
Nguyen Kim Quang 
Militaryman 
R.B.C. 4265 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wife 
R.B.C. 4265 
Legitimate wife 

the Chairperson and also Civil Official 
of village Hanh Thong. 

Extracted from the original 
Hanh Thong, 03-19-1969 
Chairperson/Civil Official 
Signe Trinh Van Tuc & sealed Go Vap, 03-19-1969 

For the District Chief 
Signed Vu Thien Ky & sealed 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this A"t:L day of OU7 1988 

~~7~ 
NOTARY P~LIC a 

My commission expires : /0- 06- 1("7 

Translated by : 

hK~Y~ 
Department ot Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite I 
nes Moines - Iowa 50314 



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM 
PROVINCE GIA DINE 

Village HANH THONG 

EXTRACT OF BIRTH REGISTRATION 

YEAR: 1967 No ]L.6 

First, last name of the cbild : Nguyen Thi Cam Thuy 
Female Sex : 

Birth date : January the fourteenth of the year 1967 

Birtb place : 
Father's name 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Mother's name 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Legitimate wife or second : 

CERTIFIED the adjacent signature of 

Village Hanh Thong 
Nguyen Kim Quang 
Militaryman 
K.B.C. 4265 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wife 
K.B.C. 4265 
Legitimate wife 

the Chairperson and also Civil Official 
of village Hanh Thong. 

Extracted from the original 
Hanh Thong, 03-19-1969 
Chairperson/Civil Official 
Signe Trinh Van Tuc & sealec Go Vap, 03-19-1969 

For the District Chief 
Signed Vu Thien Ky & sealed 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this t:l"IL day of ou. / 1988 

~~ pl;/q.c~,-.. ~ ~c 
My commission expires : /0- 0 - 7 

Translated by : 

I~~~' 
T AMi ~GUYEN () I 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite I 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 



REPUBLIC OF VI ~ HAM 
PROVINCE GIA DINH 
District TAN BINH 

Village PHU NHUAN 

EXTRACT or BIRTH REGISTRATION 

YEAR: 1968 

First, last name of the cbild : 
Sex : 

No 2457 

Nguyen Thi TUy Phuong 
Female 

Birth date : December the sixteenth of the year of One thousand 
nine hundred sixty eight 

Birth place : Pbu Nhuan, Prostestant Hospital 
Father's name : Nguyen Kim ~uang 
Occupation : Militarymsn 
Residence : K.B.C. 4265 

Mother's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wife 
K.B.C. 4265 

Legitimate wife or second : 

Established at phu Nhuan 
on 12-20-1968 

SIGNATURE CERTIFIED EXEMPTED 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this ~7f&el ay of ()Jf7 1988 

')Yt' J.~a~ 
OTARY PUBLIc' 

My commission expires : /()- OC'-fi'? 

Legitimate wife 

Extracted from the original 
Phu Nhuan

l 
10-24-1970 

Civil Off cial 
Signed Tran Van Danh & 

sealed 

Translated by : 

TJ~EN~ 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite I 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 



t 
tEPURLIC OF VI ET riA'" 

PROVINCE GIA DINH 
District TAN BINH 

Vill8ge PHU NHUAN 

EXTRACT or BIRTH REGISTRATION 

YEAR: , 968 No 2457 

First, last name of the child : Nguyen Thi Tuy Phuong 
Female Sex : 

Birth date : December the sixteenth of the year of One thousand 
nine hundred sixty eight 

Birth place : 
rather's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Mother's name : 
Occupation : 
Residence : 

Phu Nhuan, Prostestant Hospital 
Nguyen Kim ~uang 
MilitarYl:lan 
It.B.C. 4265 

Tran Thi Kien 
House wife 
K.B.C. 4265 

Legitimate wife or second : Legitimate wife 

Established at Phu Nhuan 
on 12-20-1968 

SIGNATURE CERTIFIED EXEMPTED 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this ";!!!tt ay ot (/J17 1988 

" (j)"d 7. ~a---
OTARY PUBLI e 

My commission expires : /()- oc-£'j' 

Extracted trom the original 
Phu Nhuan, 10-24-1970 
Civil Oft1cial 
Signed Tran Van Danh & 

sealed 

Translated by : 

TAH~EN~ 
Department of Human Services 
Bureau of Refugee Programs 
1200 University Avenue - Suite I 
Des Moines - Iowa 50314 
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Orraflure Numbe, 

Immigration and 
Naturalization Service 

)·94 
Departure Reeord 

INGUWNme 
~ _ I r I I 

I :". First (Given) Name 

,QU;A-N,G ,VU, HPA[!G
1 

SPN
1 17. Country of Citizenship 

VIETNAM 

i ADlNTTfO AS A RGRJGEi 
i PURSUANT TO SEC. 207 Of 

THE I&N Aa. IF YOu 
oePART THE U.S., YOU WILL 
NEED PRIOR PERMISSION 
fROM l&NS TO Rf:TURH. 
eMPLOYMENT AUTHO?.1~C() 

(Port) (Do~cl {tmm.OfU 

~ 264 JUN 1 7 1981 
I ! ! I , J 

i". Birth Date (Day/Mo!Y,) 

II~ IJ 61 
I t I I I iI' 

. "-'_-'---.1....-'.1'1 

1,+)2mill& ~ A nonimmigrant who acceplS unauthorized employment is subject t(. 
deportallon. . 
Important - Retai.n this permit in your possession; you. must surrend.er it when you 
leave the US. Failure to do so may delay your entry li'l,t9 the·'U.S, In the future,. 
You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To 
remain past this.date, Without permmisslOn from immigration authorities,·is a 
violation of the law. 
S~frender t"i~ permil when )'IJ!.! !r~!I\'t tI to t.' .S.: 

- By sea or air. to the transponation line; 
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official; 

Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official. 
Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school, 
see "Arrival-Departure" on page 2 of Form 1·20 prior 10 surrendering this permit. 
A - 27 - 8 5 7 - 01 5 Record of ChllngesB T - 5 6 803 3 
N.W. ORIENT AIRLINES (IOWA) 
DES MOINES, IA THAILAND 
ENG.LEV.ID 
Port: Departure Record 

Dllte: 

3113H 3'1dV.LS 

I ., 

j 
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HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARlINr.TnN VA ???/1~.0635 
TELEPHONE: 

I V # : -.l6",,-/ ..:..3.et....L1:~~:J....0.L-
VEWL.#: ________ __ 

I-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 
EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATIOB FORM 
( Two Copies) 

The purpose of" this f"orm is to identi:fy persons who are or were f"ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility f"or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICABT IN VIETlfAM:....----L.&-"-:~~C4.~y.:::...:Ji~~~'---
Last Middle First 

CurrenUldress: ~.k it.r·4?j'. W;n~ PlI#.,.. #e~~ 
Date of Birth: at. -tS.JfI'L. Piit:e of B:trth:_--".,~~?L23,,-_..:...,1~:=-_______ 0\;;;...._~ 
Previ.ous Occupation (before 1915) O'~/ 
(Rank & Position) ------~~(I.~~~---------------------------------

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP 

3. SPONSOR'S KAME: 

Dates: From 

Years: /Jg 
~ . "1,26«'O·~ ,If?:! 
Months: tJ,i-t Days:. ___ __ 

----------------------~B~ame--------------------------------------

1~ ______________ ~~----~~~~--~~-------------------------
Address and Telephone Number 

4. NAMES OF RELA~/ACQUAIlI'.rABCF:) IB THE U.S. 

Name 2 Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

Il/O:~t:led CK.u~ trz,' H~ d?o~ ben/ 

If" you are eligible to f"ile f"or the applicant under Category I of" the ODP criteria 
and have not f"iled an Mf"idavit of" Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition f"or relatives in Vietnam. on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: _____ --______ _ 



--
Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : 
--~--------------~--------------(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

/ 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



... 
• '. ORDERLY DEPAllTURE PROGRAM 

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP !V NO. 
,,~ 

- ____ • _______ .... 1M _____________.. _______ ........... ___ • _. ___ •• ___________ • ______________ _ 

I. TO II COHPLITIJ) IY ULA.TIVl/nIDD 1M U. S • 
------------------------------~~---.---.----~~-.-----.. -.------------------------------Yout NAKE, NGUYEN Quang Vu Hoang Son 

DATI OF IIRTH: 11-19-1961 
---------------------------------------

PLACE OF BIRTH: Ben-Tre (kien-hoa) Vietnam 

ADDRESS IN U.S.: P.O, Box 4645 

yout ALIEN STATUS IS: ________ _ 

U.S. CITIZEN D Rua'bert _______ _ 

PERMANENT USIDENTx.«"7 A- 27 857 015 

UruGEE 17 .;.;;A_-_________ _ 

Saint Paul. MN 55104 lISA DATE OF ENnT INTO U.S.: 06-17,.87 I 
---.o--.-J~d-a-y-/T-y-.-a-r-

TELEPHONE: (HOME) _ 'ROM WHICH COUNTRY! Philippines 
(WOU) 

VOLUNTARY AGENCY WH:fIt~CH;;-;:Yr.;O:nu-ill'r"l:'lIl'"'T.NO:::Vn-;tftiNl""':cO~N=T-XC·T WITH: _--:L:.,:I:.;,;R;;:;,S.oI..:!MN:.::.;.&/..;oo:S.:,::A _________ _ 

--------------------------------------------------------~~---~~----------------~ 11. INFOBMATIOR ON APPLICANTS IN VltTHAH 
-------.-------------------------____ ------------.... ----____ . ___ .-...-..._.._ .. _ .. __ .. _.1 ___ ....._ 
IMPORTANTt *Th. Principal Applicant (P,A.) i. your clo ••• t r.latl •• to b. coe.ld.r.d 

for U,S. entry. 
NAKE OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.): NGUYEN kim Quang 

--------~--~---------------------------------ADDUSS IN VIETN.AK: 27/6 NGUYEN van Luong 

HAVE YOU FILED lHHIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? 

DATE AND PLACE OF FILING: 

St, F.11, Quan Go-Vap, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

No CATEGORY' 

None 

DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAKESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO XX NUMBER' 
---------------------

I AM THE: HUSBAND 17. WIFE Ot PAllENT D, CHILD f!J. BROTHER il. SISTER il. 
r7 OTHER (.pecify): ____________ N_o_n_e _______ OF THI PRINCIPAL APPLlCABT. 

Lt.t below the p.r.on. to be con.ider.d for ad.i •• lon to the U... Ie tbe coluaa 
MS (Harltal Statu.) indicate, .arried (H). divorced (D). widowed (W). or ,1nil. (8). 

NAHI !llELATION ! DATE PLACE i 
• 

IN VIETNAKESE ORDER :OF BIRTH! OF BIRTH !SEX:MS ! TO P.A. : ADDUII IR VIITlf.AK 

1.* RWYEN kim Quang 
:.o/da/yr: Ben-Tre, 

, i · · : 1 11S/4~ Vietnam ~ M !M 
i i Ki H , i • • en- oa, 

!Pl'lec1pal! 

\ 
\ 

• F ! 10110! 37! Vietnam ! 
I • 

2. TRAN thi Kien : M 

!Applicaftt!27/6 NGUYEN van Luong St. 
! wife :p.11, Quan Go-Vap. 
! :Ho Chi Minh City. Vietnam 
i i , 

h p1 6S: Gia-Dinh, • 
· I. Vietnam : M :8 3. RWYEN quang Hoang · . Son _tf_ 

! Cia-Dinh,VN !F :S 
01 44 h7 ! . • • · • 

D. -". 
· i i I i i :.12, 16,6Bt Gia-,Dinh,VN ; F ; S · · 
• D. .tt. , 
• , , I , , 

i 12,21,70! Gia-Dinh,VN i M : S 
• 

• Son 
_ft_ , 

• i i i · · · ! 
t I I • • · · · , , · · i i , i i • · • • • • I I • 

t • • • i , i · • • 
t I I • · · t , 

• .. 
• • i i · • • · 

lO. ___________________ ~~~~~---------~--~~~-----~-------------------I I t • · i 
t • · · i i 

• · • 
I I • · t · , i 

• • • I I • • · · · i , , 
· · · I I 

I I 



- 2 -
" " 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------_._._._----------------
111. rAKlLY TREE 
~~--~---~--------------------------------------------- . ---------.~--------------TKI II'I'OIHATION .ELOW IlELATIS TO YOU, THE U.S.A. IllLATIVE. 

. " 
'" ,. . , 

Lilt .11 of ,.our rel.tives requested belov even if they .r •• lr.act,. 11.tac! on P ••• 1. Pl .... 
includ. r.l.tlv •• vho .r •• lr •• dy in the U.S.A. or oth.r countrl •••• v.ll •• tho •• 1. Vl.tn ••• 
We mu.t e.t.bl1.h your entire f •• 11y. (It there 1. not enou,h roos, contlnu. on .ep.r.t •• h •• t.) 

DATE OF , 
COU~TIlY ! 'KAIlIlIED 7 !L1VlHO! · . . 

NAM! !SEX! BIRTH • or ! (circl. • or • AJ)DUSS • • • , 
:mo/d·l.llr! BIIlTH , on.) , DIAJ)1: • · • 

t i f i , 
• • • • • 

A. Tour hu.Nnd/vU •• , , , • • • · • • • 
1M/F! , Tn/No , , 

• · • 
B. Your oth.r hUlband./vive •• i I i · • • 

!M/F! Te./No t t · • 
I i i • • • 

!M/F! Ye:/N: t t • · C. Your chudrent 
, -, i i • • • • 
!M/F! , , Tea/No t t 

• · • • 1 1 i i i i · · • • • • 
!M/Fl , I T .. /No t t · • • • j i i i , 

• · • • • 
1M/F! t t Te./No t t · • · • 
I i i , i , 
• • • • • • 
1M/F! t , T .. /No t t • · • • , , , I i i 
• · • • • • 
1M/F! t t T •• /No t t 

• • • • i .1 , f i I 
• • • • • · . I I Te./No I I · • • • D. t --r i , I ",:!","_-~-..;:L-!~""""";"-"'-'" 

Your p.::'.~t'! • • • 
MlUTEN kim uln : Vietnlm :Llving :27/6 MlUTEN van Luong St, 

• • • . ! Vietnam :Living: 
E. • 1 -ft. 

1 :Living: 

· • • • 
2 mUYEN thi 01-14-67! Vietnam! : Livina .n., 

• 
(3 12-16-68 : Vietnam 

_u_ 

ietnam _"-
• • • 

(5) :M/F! , t T •• /No t . · • • , i I i i • • • • • 
(6) 1M/F: I T •• /No I • • 

---------------------------------.... _-----------.......-.-.- .... ---------~----~---. 
. IV. (A) u. S. GOVIINHEN'T !KPLOYK!N'T --.. --.. -----~---------... --------......... -----------...... ----- --..... ~- -- ........ .........-... ....... _--
If the Princlpel Applicant or anl accomp.nyinl relative in Vi.t ... va. a U.S. Cov.rn •• nt 
•• ploy.e, pl •••• complete thl ••• ctlon. 

NAM! or EMPLOYEI: 

ty,VN . 

AGENCY. n EMBASST. II USAID/USOM, D COIlDS. a USIS. II USAIlV/MACV/fJAO, a OTKEa 
S!C'flON/DIVYnON/OFFICE:-__ · _______________ -_________ ~--_ 

LAST POSITION. LAST GRAJ)I: 

DUllATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM TO -------- -------- rLAClt 
IlEASON FOIl ~~~~TION. NAKE or LAST SUPEaVISORt 

S!CTION/DIVISION/OFFICEt 

LA.ST POSITION. 

--------------------------------

...AST GR.ADEI 
DURATION OF EMPLO'YKENT: FROM _______ 'J:~ --------------______ PLACE: 

NAKI or LAsT sUP!aVISOa~ lEASON 10~ Str~TtoN, 



.. . 
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____ .. _________ .. _ .. _ •... ______ ...... ________ ....... ___ ........ ________ ... _________ ~ __ ._.I_._. ______ ._._. ______ ._. ___ . ....__..--..--___ ... I. TOr _ 

1'. (I) U.I. COVDNKIII't TIlAIIltRC 01. ICHooLIlfG 1M VUDAII _____ -......-__ ..... _____________________ .......... _______ . ----.----.---____ • _____________ ._. __ ••• r' 

Va. any tralniaa or .choolinl provid~ th. U.S. Gov.ra •• nt for th. Priadpd Applicant or 
any aceoepanlinl relative? Yea _ No 17 

rOR: (NAME) NGUYEN kim guans (see attach~d document re: this ) 

I 
• 

DAT'!: FItCH - TO • SCHOOL • PLACE . • DESCRIBE • • • 
I I f · · • 

~~-.. -.-------------~~~-------~---.--.----.-.. _.--_._----.-------_._-_._ ..... __ ._._-_.--... _._ .. _.--.. _ . .-. .... 
v. nIVATI DCPLOtKIIft' _~ ________ ••• ____________ ....... _______________________ r. 1._ .. _........ _____________ ._ .. 

tt th •• r'lnobd Applioant or any acce.nlia,. relatl .. work.d for a V.S. COIIPany or 
or,.ni •• tion. pl •••• eompi.t. thi ••• ction. 

, document"re: thil matter) 
NAMI or EMPLOYEE: TRAN thi Kien (see attached JOB TITLla 

COMPANY/ORGANIZATION: ________________ _ SUPERVISO .. • I RAMlt _____________ _ 

PLACE: 
-------------------------------------

FROM: _______ _ TOI ______________ .... __ 

JOB DESCRIPTIONt __________________________________________________________ __ 

EMPLOYEE NO. t __________ __ BADCE NO.: PAftOLL NO. t _________ _ 

1tEAS0N FOR SEPAIATION: 
---~------------------------------------------~---------

NAMI or PREVIOUS COMPANY/ORGANIZATION: ________________________________ _ 

PREVIOUS JOB TITLEa _______________ _ SUPERVISO .. • S HAMEa _____________ _ 

PLACE a -------------------------------- rROM: 
TO. ______________ _ 

JOB DESCRIPTION I _____________________________________________________ ___ 

EMPLOYEE NO. I __________ _ BADCI NO.: ___________ _ PAYIlOLL NO. t ____________ _ 

RUSON FOI. SEPAIA'l'ION: __________________________________________ _ 

--------~-.-.. -.. -.. ----.----.-----~~---- .------~-------.-.-----------------------------_._._.-._.------------
VI. 'l'U.lNINC OJ. SCHOOLING Otn'SIDE VI!TIIAH __________ ~ ___________ ...... _______________________ •• _. __________ • ____ • ___ .1 __ • ________ • ___ • _. _._ . __ f 

Lf the Principal Applic.nt or .ny aecompanylns rel.tlve in Vletnaa va. trelneo or .ducated 
out.id. Vietn.m, ple •• e compl.te thi •• ection. 

NAMI or S'l'UDEII'1' /'l'I.AINEE I ------------------------ NAMI or SCHooLa ____ ~----

DESCRIPTION or COViSES. 
PLACEI _________________________ __ 

VIIO PAID rOR TIll TUINING? _________________________________ ~--------

DURATION or TlAlHINGI 
FltOH _______________ TO ___________ _ 

NAME or S'l'UDEN'l'/'l'llA.INEE: NAME or SCHOOLa __________ _ 

DEscaIPTION or COURSES: 

PLACE: DECltEE/CERTIrICATEt ----------------------VIIO PAID FOR 'l"RE TItAINING? _____________________________________ _ 

DURATION OF 'l'ItAlNING: FROM _______________ TO ______________ _ 



I 
i 
i 
i 
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\ 
! 

. ' . . .. 

---_._---....--.--....... ------'---_. __ .. __ .. __ ... _----_ .. ----_ .. __ ._-------_ .. _._----_ ..... _--_ .. _._. __ .. _-----, 
VII. ,VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SlaVIC! 
--------------------------------------------------------~-----.' .. ~---------~---.-.-.. ---------If tbe Principal Applicant or any aecompanYin9 relative work.d for tbe Vi.tna •••• Gov.rna.nt or 
.erved in tb. Vietnamese military prior to 19 5, p1e ••• compl.t. tbi ••• etion. 

NAME OF PERSON, NGUYEN kim Quang 
TITLE OR RANK. Major 

--~------.... ---...... --------------
FROM I 1961 TO 197' --------

MINISTRY OR MILITARY VNITs RVN Armed Force. 

PLACE. 
JOI DESCRIPTION I _____ ~---_______ -

LIST ANY AW~S, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM TR! U.S. GOVlRNH!NTr 

DID YOU'll UUTIVES WOluc. CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES / 7 NO £::J lP YES. 
PLIASE DESCRIBEI 
NAMlS/~ OF ANY AHF.Rle~~ ADV1S0~!, ______ ..... ____________ ..... ___________________________________ ___ 

~-----------------------... -----------------------.....--.----...... ---._.-........... . 
VIII. II-EDUCATION 

--------------------------------------------------------------------_ ... -----------_._._--------
DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVI SPEND TIM! IN REEDUCATION' 
ftl ii::J NO CJ 
NAHI. ~NG:.=.:UYE::.:.::::.N;...;.;k;.;:i.:.:;m_Q;:r.u_a_n;o;lg _______ _ DVllATIONI FROM 1975 TO 1983 

(.ee att.ched eertifle-a~t-e--07f-d~i~a~e~h-.~r~g.~~> 
NAMII ________ ~ __________ --__ --------- DURATION, FROM. TO ________ _ 

~------------------------------------------------------------------~------------ . __ .... ---
IX. ~ 

-------------------------------------------------------~~--------~-~~------~~------Ar. tb.r. aay .peclal eon.id.ration. or comm.nt. that vould .ff.ct ,our r.latlv •• ' .1111blltty' 

IF MOl! SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF TH! ITEMS 
REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEAS! WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SE~~~~TE SHE~T TO II ATTACKED 
TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WItt. ~! N!C!~SAR"l Ii HURl THAN ONE FAMILY HEMJER WOllK.'!D FOR THE U.S. 
CO'Y"'ElNMENT, AU. S • COMPANY. OR THE V:!ETNA!of!SF. COVEINK!NT. 

-----------------------------------------------------------~~------~-----------------------x. NOTARIZATION 

-~-------~---~--------~--------------------------------~~~~~--------~-----------------I .vear tbat tb. above information i. true. I under.tand that aay fal ••• tat ••• nt could 
jeopard1&a m, immilr~~ion status in tb. Unit.d Stat ••• 

~,b.crlbed .nd aworn to •• 
tbll ..rL' da, of ..... tt .. / .... 41J~:.I----. 194 
My co_ledoll .xpire •• ________ _ 

NOTE. If you ar •• refus •• or Perman.nt Re.ident Ali.a, pl ••••• tt.ch • copy of your 1-94 
(r.fus •• ) or 1-151/1-551 (Perm.~ent !e.ide~t Alien) ar •• n e.rd to tb. compl.ted 
affidavit. Do ~ pbotoeopy ,our Natura1izatioa Certificat •• 



¥ 

Captain Quang Nguyen Kim 

SPECIAL OFFICER LEADERSHIP COURSE 

7 October 1969 ---------------- fu 26 February 1970 

cl/ff'Wf'ria.U notation of ~ accom~ ha.1J. tun. uzhud on hu. UIUJ."J. 

§ifJen at 9o'ti: 3(nox, !l\enWeky, thu. 26th ~ of February 1970 

Brigadier General, US Army 
Assistant Commandant 

"TZK-D"C-OP Form 3396 (May 80) 

(Duplicate diploma) 
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REPUBLIC OF VIEr IW! 
PROVINCE KIEN - HOA 
Dist~ict TRUC GIANG 
Village AN - HOI 

No I (,5 

IXTRACT or MARRIAGE ClR'I'IFICATI 

Hu~bann's na",A I NGUYEN KIlo! QUANG 
OCCllp!ltion I Student 
Date of birth I 01 - 15 - 1941 
Place of bi rt~ I Nhuan Phu Tan Ben Tre 
Residenc03 I Group 9 An Hoi lien Hoa 
T~porary residin~ at I 

Husband's father name I 

Husband's mother name I 

NGurIi,l; VAN QUOI 
DANG T:.:I HUE 

Wlfe's na",e I TR.A.N THI KIEN 
Occup!ltion I Dressmaker 
Date of birth I 10 - 10 - 1937 
Place of birth I An Hoi Kien Boa 
Residence I Group 8 An Hoi Kien Hoa 
T8"Iporary residine: at I 

Wlfe's fat~er name I 

Wife's mother name I 

!RAN lAN3 CANG 
NGUYEN TRI N30C 

Wedding date I 6 - 29 - 1961 

Hu!'lband and wife declare to have or not to have established 
a l'1arr~ae:e contract on day - month 
yaar at 

Certified the sie:na~ure of 
An Hoi villae:e Chief 

Extracted ~ro~ ori2inal 
An Hoi, 2 - 23 - 1966 

Recist .. ar Truc GianC!', 5 - 16 - 1966 
For the District Chief 
Dep.tty 
Signed .&i Duc Linh & sealed 

Village Chief 
Si£T!ed Doan Van Bai & sealed 

Subscribed and sworn to ltefore ,,"e Translated by I 

this h#.... ... day of lJeOln:J~ 1987 

'd ?- ~-u.c~ 
NOTARY roBuC 

. IW cOIrrIission expires I /o-d V '/ 

Tau.... ~f'M.. I "Alj./'---­
TAM kuy~' VV(~,,!/ 

Department of Hu,,"an Services 
'&reau of Refu2ee Pro~a~s 
1200 University Avenu~ - Suite D 
Des Y.oines - Iowa 50314 
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PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED 1111 Wesl Sixlh Sheer. Los /llIgel"s, C.tlitOlfllJ 90017,187(j I (2131 481-23111 Cabi PACARCHS I: relet 6772821~ . ~ 
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1986 

IT MAY CONCERN: 

I 
< 

'" 

I: 
! 

i , 
I 

I 
! 

I 

I to certify that :--[s. 'Iran Thi Kien was employed by Pacific ! 
~~~~~l~~~~ts and Engineers Incorporated in Vietnam during the dates I 

1973 to March 1974. (Employment verified through Vietnamnesei 

.i. 
, ",., ~ ~.' 

by nume and Serial Number). ' 

;truly yours, 

ENGINEERS INCORPORATED 

j ; ;,-#~'; 

· '.:'-:::~i.~-J 

I GEHMAN\, I IArMI ' '111\ t,YSlt S~I'n! ARMliA I ~,~:r,wnflC I TllAllANO 
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Embassy of the United Slate~ of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

DATE : __ 2_8_S E_P_'_98_9_ 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for 
N6uYEIV trzn f!f;OAIVv IV 6t.f30 , 

IV , 
IV , 

which the ODP received on q JUN tq We regret that 
the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving 
you a more formal response than this letter. 

Please note that this is-only to advise you that we have 
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the 
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuanc~ is done in 
accordance with an-established schedule of prioriti-s. Once 
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is 
contacted should further documents or information be needed. 

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing 
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview 
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This par-t of the 
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the 
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of 
any actions necessary. 

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in 
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address. 

ODP-20 
(l093a: 07/89) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001 



1 page was removed from the file of Nguyen Kim Quang (1941) due to containing a copy 
of a Social Security card. The page was copied with the Social Security number covered 
up. The copy was placed into the file of Nguyen Kim Quang. The original was placed 
into the RestrictedlReserved files. 

-Anna Mallett 
June 22, 2007 
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